€
KANSAS WELL COMPLETION REPORT 3 L} T ; ,* 3 3 E/
API No. 15 - /07 - 20 A0 sec, 3¢ v, 2/ R 25 E.

Year well reported Spot 225 WL /)50 S
County é//?/j

Company 5 $ 27 s i Dt

Farm & Well No. S S 72 SR D Please show |
location of
1 Contractor ﬂ&; 7",;17,( S well in
; section;

L . . y
‘ Date drilling comm, %A/‘J - /Z 7[ Elev: Kelly Bushing
Date drilling comp. M RY-/F7 7/ Derrick floor

Ground

Field name

Electric or other logs
were rung Yes_&_ No

Hole was completed as: Dry 3 0il well g ;
Well was cored:Yes No
; Water-flood producer ; Gas well 3
Drill 2
Salt-water disposal ; Other (name) . s
No
INITIAL POTENTIAL OR PRODUCTION: FORMATION TOPS
Bbls oil/day , Bbls water/day E " List below:
Thou cu ft gas/day il R

0il gravity 25 °ap1
[~ AR

Goalibvigis D
; {ON COMMISSION
Name of pay Zone Saverrel STATE CORPORATIO
% DEC 151974

Pay depth (bottom) z 23 %

CONSERVATION PIVISION
Net pay thickness _ 7J. 4 " Wichita, Kansas
Name of rock formation at total depth ﬁ&é
Total depth TP

) ’

Company purchasing oil or gas: /A@/ /%w_gy‘/ﬁﬁi CASING

Lagts /%”“W

If OWWO*, give new footage drilled
* 01ld well drilled deeper

10/15/1970

This well completion form is mailed to southeastern Kansas operators, because commercial reporting companies do not scout
the area, Completed forms, driller's logs, electric logs, and other information submitted to us will be placed on open
file for your use, Please complete form and mail in enclosed envelope to Margaret Oros, Head, Oil and Gas Division, State
Geological Survey, Lindley Hall, Lawrence, Kansas 66044, Phone: 913-864-3852,

Minimum completion information will be used for reporting all wells completed in Kansas to American Assocliation of Petrol-
eum Geologists' Committee on Statistics of Drilling. These statistics are published by the 0il and Gas Journal, American
Association of Petroleum Geologists, U. S. Bureau of Mines, and others,




N
IIII"tj ENSMINGER DRILLING COMPANY
CHAKNUTE, KANSAS

34-2)- > 3E€

Well Begin Sept. 16, 1971
Well Completed Sept. 24, 1971
Well # # 8

Lease Donovan

5 0§ 4L e
‘ Loeation: J73 W& /1379 See. 3 ¥ Twpl/ 4/ Rge. <

Strata From To Depth Remarks
Soil 0 3 3
Lime 3 12 15
Shale 15 10 25
Lime 25 13 38
. Shale 38 6 44
Lime 44 3 47
Shale 47 ! 50
Lime & BrokenlL, 50 8 58
Shale 58 5 63
Lime 63 4 67
Shale & Sdy Shl 67 147 214
Shale 285 30 315
Lime 315 17 332
Shale 232 10 342
Lime 342 5 347
Shale 347 9 356
Sandy Shale w/0 356 5 361
Sandy Shale 361 21 382
Ls "Shaly" 382 9 391
Lime 391 13 404
Shale 404 7 411
Lime 411 3 414
Sandy Shale 414 24 438
Sandy Shl S1/o0dor438 13 451
Sand-Good Odor 451 2 453
Core #1 453 20% 473%
Sandy Shale AT3% 10% 484
Sandy Shale 484 9 493
Lime 493 2 495

Sandy Shale 495 14 509 T.D.




